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Class 01-2 phases special -FEI 274.5.2

Friday 27 August 2010

Nr

34
22
29
23

9
26
37
11
17
33

7
12
15
31
24
20
10
18
28
25

4

Rider

Van Poucke Marc
Paris Laurent
Legue Christophe
Sion Veronique
Bomberg Uwe
Berry Ann

Eberle Armin
Wilson Janet
Williams John
Delmas Monique
Dekkers Ludo
Walker Karen
Asher Joscelin
Engelke Bernward
Rothlisberger Rico
Guyot Elisabeth
Neill Pam

Mayer Erwin
Corda Agnes
Paris Anne

Homburg Rolf

8 Tourbier Anne

40
38
39
27
13

32

lvonl

Vandermeersch Luc
Dekkers Ludo
Liffen Peter
Schwander Helmut
Quack Otto

Van Poucke Marc
Patty Jennifer

Country Horse

BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GBR
Sul

GBR
GBR
FRA
BEL
GBR
GBR
GER
Sul

FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
GBR
GER
GER
BEL
GBR

Tartouf

L'Alezan de Marivaux
Only One Semilly
Istanbul 111

Freya 301

Rainbow van de Vijverhoeve
Rainbow G

White Star 2
Attorney General
Lady Orion 2
Arizona

Trezequet

Java Gamble

Rico 214

Cachar du Coeur CH
Ny Touch pas de Prim
Polyphonic

Celino 5

Pollux Jourdaniére
Une Touche du Major
Premiero

Pepite de B'Neville
Ramzes vh Kempshof
Corrado Girl 3
Goldini

Liberty 258

Baron 303

Velvet

D'Artagnan

CSIV-B Small Tour 1.10 m

points
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Zilveren Spoor - Summer

time
34.16
37.65
38.69
39.14
39.99
41.16
41.78
42.16
42.67
43.61
44.63
44.97
49.48
37.81
39.84
43.45
44.59
47.42
47.5
48.04
48.16
48.24
41.6
49.35
52.82
50.77
59.08
57.09
73

points
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